05/08/11 Men's Track & Field

SANGAMON COUNTY MEET AT AUBURN

Sangamon County Meet - Boys R

*** FINAL SCOR

1. Rochester High School 161.00
2. Pleasant Plains High School 128.00
3. Williamsville High School 107.00
4. Riverton High School 75.00
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5. Auburn High School 54.00
6. Pawnee High School 20.00
7. New Berlin High School 13.00
LTS

Rochester High School (A)
(Austin Shunk,Mike Yeck,Jonas Cullen,lan Schick)
Riverton High School (A)
Pleasant Plains High School (A)
New Berlin High School (A)

Auburn High School (A)
Pawnee High School (A)

Rochester High School (A)

( Waters, Pasley, Blumhorst,Zach Barnett)
Pleasant Plains High School (A)
Riverton High School (A)

Williamsville High School (A)
Auburn High School (A)
New Berlin High School (A)
Pawnee High School (A)

Dan Plunkett
Jeff Surbeck
Ryan Carrol
Luke Reynolds
Austen Horn
Ben Rabe
Brendan Mier
Evan Shaw.
Ben Pearce
Dan Nerone
Keck

David Callahan

Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Rochester High School
Rochester High School

Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Williamsville High School
Auburn High School

Pawnee High School
Riverton High School
Auburn High School
Williamsville High School

New Berlin High School

Riverton High School

Tripp New Berlin High School

James Buzzell

George Wayda
Josh Wells
Caleb Harney
Ryan Scheffler
Logan Kuhn
Constantinides
Brandon Marcy

George Wayda
Josh Wells
Caleb Harney
Ryan Scheffler
Logan Kuhn
Constantinides
Brandon Marcy

Williamsville High School

Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Rochester High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Williamsville High School
Auburn High School
New Berlin High School
Riverton High School

Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Rochester High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Williamsville High School
Auburn High School
New Berlin High School
Riverton High School

Tripp New Berlin High School

James Buzzell

Nick Waters

Mitchell Thompson

Christian Bauer
Cummings.
Longhta

Brad Stevens
Jak Loutzenhiser
Brad Nihlas
Sam Tinkham.
Bryce Anderson
Taylor Ray
Dalton Strocher
Reily Sullivan

Nick Waters
Brad Stevens
Jak Loutzenhiser
Brad Nihlas

Williamsville High School

Rochester High School
Auburn High School

Rochester High School

New Berlin High School

New Berlin High School

Pawnee High School
Williamsville High School
Riverton High School
Riverton High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Williamsville High School
Auburn High School

Rochester High School
Pawnee High School
Williamsville High School

Riverton High School

8:36.52

9:05.49
9:35.18
10:06.16
10:27.81
11:59.61

44.47

46.12
46.14
46.69
47.42
49.06
51.39

10:15.82
10:22.43
10:40.18
10:47.06
11:29.50
11:33.72
11:47.40
11:49.17
12:11.27
12:49.51
13:59.65
15:04.87

19.01
19.23
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Sam Tinkham. Riverton High School

Bryce Anderson Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Taylor Ray Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Mitchell Thompson  Auburn High School
Christian Bauer Rochester High School
Dalton Strocher Williamsville High School
Cummings. New Berlin High School
Longhta New Berlin High School

Reily Sullivan Auburn High School

Dakota Conrad Auburn High School

Matt Vermeersch Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Corey Conklin Williamsville High School
Andy Arenz Auburn High School

Matt Nordyke Riverton High School

Mitch Johnson Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Luke Henson Rochester High School

lan Schick Rochester High School
Jonathan Miller Williamsville High School
Wyatt Neisler Pawnee High School

Keck New Berlin High School

Williamsville High School (A)

(Calvin Walter,Jak Loutzenhiser,Sam Pensabene,Paul

Riverton High School (A)
Rochester High School (A)
Auburn High School (A)

New Berlin High School (A)
Pleasant Plains High School (A)
Pawnee High School (A)

Luttrell New Berlin High School
Sebastian Power Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Ben Cooper Pawnee High School
Burgee New Berlin High School

Zach Barnett Rochester High School
Alec Seymour Riverton High School
Morgan Flynn Williamsville High School
Josh Cornett Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Zach Strocher Williamsville High School
Samuel Green Rochester High School
Kevin Bertolino Riverton High School

Dakota Conrad Auburn High School

Zach Barnett Rochester High School

Alec Seymour Riverton High School
Morgan Flynn Williamsville High School
Josh Cornett Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Zach Strocher Williamsville High School
Samuel Green Rochester High School
Kevin Bertolino Riverton High School
Luttrell New Berlin High School
Sebastian Power Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Ben Cooper Pawnee High School
Burgee New Berlin High School
Dakota Conrad Auburn High School
Constantinides New Berlin High School
Tate New Berlin High School

James Buzzell Williamsville High School
Joe Comerford Pawnee High School
Connor Gleason Rochester High School
Ross Blumhorst Rochester High School
Taylor Ray Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Caleb Harney Pleasant Plains High Schoo

Ryan Scheffler Williamsville High School
Thomas Strubinger ~ Auburn High School

Logan Kuhn Auburn High School
Brandon Marcy Riverton High School
Connor Gleason Rochester High School
Ross Blumhorst Rochester High School
Taylor Ray Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Caleb Harney Pleasant Plains High Schoo

Ryan Scheffler Williamsville High School
Thomas Strubinger ~ Auburn High School

Logan Kuhn Auburn High School
Constantinides New Berlin High School
Brandon Marcy Riverton High School

Tate New Berlin High School

James Buzzell Williamsville High School
Joe Comerford Pawnee High School

Austin Shunk Rochester High School

Matt Vermeersch Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Jonas Cullen Rochester High School

Andy Arenz Auburn High School

Priester)

12.02
12.12
12.22
12.26
12.49
12,51
12.61
12.66
NF

2:01.15
2:03.20
2:05.22
2:08.37
2:09.42
2:10.94
2:14.74
2:15.34
2:16.11
2:25.62
2:44.56
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Dan Plunkett Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Corey Conklin Williamsville High School
Jonathan Miller Williamsville High School

Dominic Moore. Riverton High School
Ben Rabe Auburn High School
Neil Buck Riverton High School
Brendan Mier Pawnee High School
Eason. New Berlin High School
Nick Dabbs Pawnee High School

Joey Mathews Pawnee High School

Tyler Watkins. Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Jordan Swanberg Riverton High School
Craig New Berlin High School

Sam Tinkham. Riverton High School
Stowell. New Berlin High School

Nick Stevens Pawnee High School
Calvin Walter Williamsville High School
Reily Sullivan Auburn High School

Chris Hovey Rochester High School

Jak Loutzenhiser Williamsville High School
Mitchell Thompson  Auburn High School

Bryce Anderson Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Jeremy Zach Rochester High School

Nick Stevens Pawnee High School

Calvin Walter Williamsville High School
Reily Sullivan Auburn High School

Chris Hovey Rochester High School

Jak Loutzenhiser Williamsville High School
Joey Mathews Pawnee High School
Mitchell Thompson  Auburn High School

Bryce Anderson Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Jeremy Zach Rochester High School

Tyler Watkins. Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Jordan Swanberg Riverton High School
Craig New Berlin High School

Sam Tinkham. Riverton High School
Stowell. New Berlin High School

Rochester High School (A)

( Waters,Mike Yeck, Pasley,Zach Barnett)
Riverton High School (A)
Pleasant Plains High School (A)
Williamsville High School (A)
Auburn High School (A)
New Berlin High School (A)

George Wayda Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Brandon Rogers Riverton High School
Paul Priester Williamsville High School
Josh Wells Rochester High School
Brock Kemp New Berlin High School
Wells. Riverton High School
Connor Gleason Rochester High School
Kelly Auburn High School

Tate New Berlin High School
Jazeel King. Riverton High School
Nick Waters Rochester High School
Cornett Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Thomas Strubinger ~ Auburn High School
Cannamela Rochester High School
Kevin Bertolino Riverton High School
Alex Freschi Williamsville High School
Smith.... Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Austin Kohler Williamsville High School
Ben Cooper Pawnee High School
Yamini New Berlin High School

Russell Michelich  Auburn High School

Brad Nihlas Riverton High School
Smith.... Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Cannamela Rochester High School
Seth Points Auburn High School
Wells. Riverton High School
Harney Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Brock Kemp New Berlin High School
Tripp New Berlin High School
Austen Horn Williamsville High School
Wyatt Neisler Pawnee High School

Keith Williams Williamsville High School
Gabe Manning Williamsville High School
Dylan Warrens Pleasant Plains High Schoo
lan Sullivan Rochester High School

Selby Barron Rochester High School

NF
NF

3:31.40

3:32.95
3:36.41
3:37.98
3:50.12
4:17.52

6'02.00"
5'10.00"
5'10.00"
5'08.00"
5'06.00"
5'04.00"

19'03.00"
19'02.00"
18'09.00"
18'04.50"
18'00.50"
17'02.50"
17'01.50"
16'07.00"
15'08.00"
13'09.00"
13'08.50"

42'00.25"
38'04.00"
38'00.00"
37'07.50"
37'04.00"
37'03.75"
36'10.75"
36'01.00"
34'02.75"
34'00.75"
32'02.00"

55'00.25"
49'02.00"
46'06.00"
42'04.00"
40'00.75"



17. DISCUS FINAL

18. Pole Vault FINAL
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Longhta
Burger.
Geiger

Zach Cronister
David Greiner

Guff
Greiner
Hartley.
Sandige

Keith Williams
Gabe Manning

Warrens
Barron
Webber
Schmitt
Silveus
Greiner
Earley
Burger.
Pfeifer
Luttrell
Korinek
Bridges

Pasley

George Wayda
Paul Priester

New Berlin High School
New Berlin High School
Riverton High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Pawnee High School
Riverton High School
Pawnee High School
Auburn High School
Auburn High School

Williamsville High School
Williamsville High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Rochester High School
Rochester High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Auburn High School
Pawnee High School
Pawnee High School
New Berlin High School
Riverton High School
New Berlin High School
Riverton High School
Auburn High School

Rochester High School
Pleasant Plains High Schoo
Williamsville High School

Staten Rochester High School
Sam Pensabene Williamsville High School
Eason. New Berlin High School

39'09.50"
38'05.50"
37'11.00"
36'07.50"
34'06.50"
34'04.00"
33'10.75"
23'04.00"
21'05.25"

161'03.00"
153'11.00"
133'10.00"
121'01.00"
111'11.00"
101'01.00"
99'07.00"
97'07.00"
95'11.00"
92'11.00"
84'10.00"
82'00.00"
80'11.00"
77'04.00"

13'06.00"
12'06.00"
12'00.00"
12'00.00"
11'06.00"
8'06.00"



